
Tracy

Tm#

D

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

4:45

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

This bracket is not total complete to distance as teams playing twice ( 5 & 2 )

Tracy Sports Complex

Summer Madness

GROWLERS 8 65

August 27 & 28 @

CALIF WRECKING CREW

NOR CAL REDHAWKS 9 70

Place

DAMAGED GOODS 8 65

Won Lost

Runs

70

9 70

3

GROWLERS

8

Team Name Group Age

SONOMA FOG

DAMAGED GOODS

Saturday Field - 3

CALIF WRECKING CREW

SONOMA FOG 3

Team

DAMAGED GOODS

Sunday Field - 3

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

Runs Runs Team

3 GROWLERS

3 NOR CAL REDHAWKS

3 NOR CAL REDHAWKS

3 CALIF WRECKING CREW

Team

GROWLERS

DAMAGED GOODS

CALIF WRECKING CREW

SONOMA FOG

GROWLERS

3

SONOMA FOG DAMAGED GOODS3

Runs Team

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

CALIF WRECKING CREW

3

DAMAGED GOODS

Growlers, Damaged Goods & Crew give 3 runs to Redhawks & Fog

SONOMA FOG

SONOMA FOG

GROWLERS

Team giving runs is home and team getting runs is visitor

DAMAGED GOODS

CALIF WRECKING CREW

Growlers, Solano & Damaged Goods give 3 runs to Fog

Run Equalizers


