Summer Madness

Tracy

1

August 27 & 28

Tracy Sports Complex

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	9	70			
	GROWLERS	8	65			
	SONOMA FOG	9	70			
	DAMAGED GOODS	8	65			
	CALIF WRECKING CREW	8	70			

@

D	Saturday	Fi	ield - 3		
Time		Team		Runs	Team
9:00	CALIF WRE	CALIF WRECKING CREW		3	B DAMAGED GOODS
10:15	SONO	SONOMA FOG			DAMAGED GOODS
11:30	GRO	GROWLERS			CALIF WRECKING CREW
1:00	NOR CAL	NOR CAL REDHAWKS			DAMAGED GOODS
2:15	SONOMA FOG		3		GROWLERS
3:30	SONO	MA FOG			NOR CAL REDHAWKS
4:45	GRO	WLERS		3	NOR CAL REDHAWKS

	Sunday	Field - 3				
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team	
9:00	NOR CAL REDHAWKS		3		CALIF WRECKING CREW	
10:15	GROWLERS				CALIF WRECKING CREW	
11:30	DAMAGED GOODS			3	3 NOR CAL REDHAWKS	
1:00	DAMAGED GOODS				GROWLERS	
2:15	SONOM	A FOG	3		CALIF WRECKING CREW	
3:30	SONOMA FOG		3		DAMAGED GOODS	

Run Equalizers

Growlers, Damaged Goods & Crew give 3 runs to Redhawks & Fog

Growlers, Solano & Damaged Goods give 3 runs to Fog

Team giving runs is home and team getting runs is visitor

This bracket is not total complete to distance as teams playing twice ($5 \ \& \ 2$)